
4 x 100m Women , Time: 15:16

ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 1

1 MOC Joy Udo-Gabriel MOC 
Ifunanya Muoghalu MOC 
Moyosore  Badejo MOC 
Chiamaka Egbochinam MOC 

501 46.24
511
504
507

2 NSCDC Iyanu Bada CDA 
Gloria Bassey NSCD
Favour Efe CDA 
Grace Ayemoba DEFE

86 47.02
95

118
524

3 Osheku Striders Amarachukwu Obi Oshe
Stella Ayanleke OSHE
Nnena Akunna OSHE
Adubi Victoria Oshe

201 48.32
81
59
32

4 CDA
Kemi Francis NSCD

Margaret  Etim NSCD

463 48.81
528
416
126

5 Police Goodness thomas POLI
Precious Okoronkwo POLI
Abisola Oladipupo NIGE
Nkeiruka Onuejizu Poli

330 48.94
545
242
362

6 ARENA RHODA OBAMUWAGUN AREN
ONAARA OBAMUWAGUN AREN
CHINWE ANYANWU AREN
JANET SUNDAY AREN

199 50.06
198

72
325

7 Olapade Owoniyi Grace Olap

Koyinsola Lawal OLAP
Alowonle Alimot Olap

369 51.88
370
174
355

4 x 100m Men , Time: 15:51

ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 1

1 CUSTOMS Orukpe  Eraiyokan CUST
Usheoritse  Itsekiri CUST
Emmanuel  Arowolo CUST
Saliu Isah CUST

526 40.81
534
521
532

2 MOC emmanuel ojeli MOC 
oluwabumi lateef MOC 
Segun Akhigbe MOC 
Jerry Jakpa MOC 

514 41.48
510
503
502

3 EAGLE SIGHT Hammed  Yusuf UNAT
Peter Moreno EAGL
Adedolapo  Kusimo EAGL
Oyeniyi  Abejoye EAGL

345 41.80
536
169
518
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4 DUKES emmanuel ajibodu DUKE
femi  olagbaju DUKE
demilade adeniyi DUKE
precious akpan DUKE

40 42.86
243

24
55

5 CROSS RIVER David Kingston CROS
Shedrack Akpeki CROS
Oliver Joseph CROS
Meshack Akpeki CROS

166 42.89
57

159
56

6 ONDO Boluwatife Adeniyi ONDO
Oluwaseun  Akinnitire ONDO
Ahmed Alimi ONDO
Azeez Akinpelumi ONDO

23 42.93
47
63
48

POLICE
Gbenga Bakare TEAM
Sehubo Ekundayo POLI
Agbolade Orelaja TEAM

0 DNF
88

121
280

ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 2

1 OSHEKU STRIDERS Ayodeji Sholotan OSHE
jare Folarin OSHE
Arinze Benjamin OSHE
Terry  Maurice OSHE

319 42.29
527

99
179

2 OLAPADE

Benjamin Okon OLAP
Olawale Bello OLAP

349 43.31
165
233
353

3 DUKE II femi oguntimehin DUKE
oreoluwa fawehinmi DUKE
Feyishara Edun DUKE
funmilola Badewa DUKE

222 44.11
131
117
525

4 TONERO Michael Konyegwachie OSHE
Adebayo Adedoyin OSHE
chukwudeafor chukwudeafor OSHE
Lawal Adams OSHE

167 44.31
18

103
9

5 UNATTACHED Oluwapelumi Adeboye     
Ajayi Olamayowa     

Oyekan Orisunmigbare UNAT

15 44.34
250
322
282

ARENA CHIDOZIE UWAJIMOGU AREN
Tobiloba  Oniyide AREN
ROY MICHAEL AREN
YUYU MOYEBI AREN

340 DNF
276
182
186

4 x 400m Women , Time: 16:08

ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 1
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1 NSCDC Margaret  Etim NSCD
Sarah Kadiri CDA 
Gloria Bassey NSCD
Kemi Francis NSCD

126 3:47.31
163

95
528

2 CDA Grace Ayemoba DEFE
Favour Efe CDA 
Philomena Ihekandu CIVI
Iyanu Bada CDA 

524 3:50.13
118
146

86

3 OSHEKU STRIDERS
maria diamond OSHE
Ruby Lawani OSHE

371 3:51.35
109
175
365

4 TONERO Nnena Akunna OSHE
Amarachukwu Obi Oshe
Stella Ayanleke OSHE
Adubi Victoria Oshe

59 4:00.04
201

81
32

4 x 400m  Men , Time: 16:33

ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 1

1 CUSTOMS Orukpe  Eraiyokan CUST
Mohammed Nazifi     

Saliu Isah CUST

526 3:10.26
374
380
532

2 TEAM POLICE Godwin Ashien POLI
Gbenga Bakare TEAM
Sehubo Ekundayo POLI
Agbolade Orelaja TEAM

523 3:15.71
88

121
280

3 OSHEKU STRIDERS jare Folarin OSHE
Sodiq Adebisi OSHE
Ismail Muhammed OSHE
Arinze Benjamin OSHE

527 3:17.13
13

188
99

4 MOC oluwabumi lateef MOC 
Saheed Jimoh MOC 
Surajo Habib UNAT
Segun Akhigbe MOC 

510 3:19.75
509
136
503

5 ARENA Tobiloba  Oniyide AREN
CHIDOZIE UWAJIMOGU AREN
ROY MICHAEL AREN
YUYU MOYEBI AREN

276 3:20.71
340
182
186

6 TONERO Ayodeji Sholotan OSHE
Adebayo Adedoyin OSHE
Lawal Adams OSHE
seun sylvanus OSHE

319 3:23.21
18

9
327

4 x 100m Mixed Relay , Time: 16:42

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



ResultRank InfoBIB'sRelay Team Athletes

Heat: 1

1 TEAM BLESSED Atanda Akindele TEAM
Onome Nathaniel TEAM
Yinka Ajayi TEAM
Hammed  Yusuf UNAT

520 3:24.39
538
519
345

2  KWARA Joy Abu KWAR
Sasere Taiwo KWAR
Esther Akinde KWAR
David Olowookere  KWA

7 3:29.15
360

45
262

3 MOC Blessing  Oladoye MOC 
Jerry Jakpa MOC 
Ifunanya Muoghalu MOC 
emmanuel ojeli MOC 

515 3:36.93
502
511
514

4 POLICE Goodness thomas POLI
Abisola Oladipupo NIGE
Nkeiruka Onuejizu Poli
Jeremiah  Nathaniel TEAM

330 3:51.60
242
362
537
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